
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-22 - LEONARD RENICK -
11:51:09.378 1 1:56.072 73.506 53 80 19

11:53:12.367 2 2:02.989 69.372 53 89 19

11:55:03.674 3 1:51.307 76.653 44 85 19

11:56:56.537 4 1:52.863 75.596 52 80 19

L1-12 - MARIO DURAZO -
11:44:45.391 1 1:57.461 72.637 56 83 19

11:46:49.365 2 2:03.974 68.821 56 82 19

11:48:47.242 3 1:57.877 72.381 49 79 19

11:50:48.464 4 2:01.222 70.383 67 88 19

11:52:46.499 5 1:58.035 72.284 42 79 19

11:54:42.988 6 1:56.489 73.243 34 79 19

11:56:41.131 7 1:58.143 72.218 42 85 19

L1-09 - MICHAEL RUNYON -
11:46:13.062 1 2:11.043 65.108 76 112 19

11:48:28.329 2 2:15.267 63.075 84 113 19

11:50:25.121 3 1:56.792 73.053 72 112 19

11:52:24.274 4 1:59.153 71.605 70 113 19

11:54:29.036 5 2:04.762 68.386 57 110 19

L1-07 - EDWARD FATZINGER -
11:44:44.315 1 1:56.849 73.017 111 116 19

11:46:47.489 2 2:03.174 69.268 102 115 19

11:48:51.000 3 2:03.511 69.079 100 114 19

11:51:06.053 4 2:15.053 63.175 103 112 19

11:53:27.702 5 2:21.649 60.233 92 114 19

11:55:28.483 6 2:00.781 70.640 89 114 19

11:57:28.728 7 2:00.245 70.955 110 114 19

L1-16 - JASHIR RAMIREZ -
11:45:40.928 1 2:03.870 68.879 38 88 19

11:47:41.403 2 2:00.475 70.820 45 91 19

11:49:41.251 3 1:59.848 71.190 33 77 19

11:51:38.231 4 1:56.980 72.936 33 87 19

11:53:39.974 5 2:01.743 70.082 38 80 19

11:55:38.934 6 1:58.960 71.722 30 89 19

L1-11 - DIEGO LOPEZ -
11:46:19.187 1 2:17.871 61.884 19 62 19

11:48:34.350 2 2:15.163 63.124 20 61 19

11:50:45.451 3 2:11.101 65.080 22 58 19

11:52:47.321 4 2:01.870 70.009 18 56 19

11:54:48.450 5 2:01.129 70.437 28 58 19

11:56:55.629 6 2:07.179 67.087 34 64 19

L1-04 - LUIS ORTEGA -
11:46:18.592 1 2:17.464 62.067 78 112 19

11:48:33.999 2 2:15.407 63.010 60 109 19

11:50:44.259 3 2:10.260 65.500 69 110 19

11:52:46.169 4 2:01.910 69.986 75 111 19

11:54:48.228 5 2:02.059 69.901 87 112 19

11:56:55.476 6 2:07.248 67.050 83 111 19

L1-18 - JOSE PEREZ -
11:46:14.527 1 2:12.869 64.214 73 98 19

11:48:31.354 2 2:16.827 62.356 65 96 19

11:50:42.054 3 2:10.700 65.279 56 101 19

11:52:44.929 4 2:02.875 69.436 83 107 19

11:54:50.087 5 2:05.158 68.170 97 107 19

11:56:59.416 6 2:09.329 65.971 86 109 19

L1-26 - ROBERT LIU -
11:45:30.475 1 2:07.212 67.069 31 85 19

11:47:36.630 2 2:06.155 67.631 38 84 19

11:49:41.704 3 2:05.074 68.216 32 84 19

11:51:49.278 4 2:07.574 66.879 42 85 19

11:54:08.134 5 2:18.856 61.445 35 84 19

11:56:14.676 6 2:06.542 67.424 24 85 19

L1-05 - FINO VILLANUEVA -



11:45:29.908 1 2:07.621 66.854 71 101 19

11:47:37.463 2 2:07.555 66.889 92 105 19

11:49:42.780 3 2:05.317 68.083 87 106 19

11:51:51.097 4 2:08.317 66.492 72 101 19

11:53:59.437 5 2:08.340 66.480 95 104 19

11:56:11.386 6 2:11.949 64.661 71 103 19

L1-69 - STACY CHANG -
11:46:17.056 1 2:13.929 63.705 84 113 19

11:48:32.976 2 2:15.920 62.772 83 111 19

11:50:53.583 3 2:20.607 60.680 93 115 19

11:52:59.351 4 2:05.768 67.839 92 114 19

11:55:05.813 5 2:06.462 67.467 87 115 19

11:57:11.937 6 2:06.124 67.648 90 115 19

L1-24 - JACHIN YI -
11:45:48.963 1 2:18.239 61.719 101 106 19

11:47:58.375 2 2:09.412 65.929 92 103 19

11:50:04.751 3 2:06.376 67.513 95 104 19

11:52:14.814 4 2:10.063 65.599 90 108 19

11:54:27.127 5 2:12.313 64.483 93 106 19

11:56:38.084 6 2:10.957 65.151 99 103 19

L1-03 - JEREMY FELICIANO -
11:45:49.717 1 2:12.435 64.424 109 112 19

11:48:01.244 2 2:11.527 64.869 107 113 19

11:50:09.340 3 2:08.096 66.606 98 112 19

11:52:19.345 4 2:10.005 65.628 91 112 19

11:54:29.075 5 2:09.730 65.767 89 112 19

11:56:41.097 6 2:12.022 64.626 105 117 19

L1-15 - BOB PERDUE -
11:46:15.884 1 2:23.130 59.610 99 104 19

11:48:35.223 2 2:19.339 61.232 98 106 19

11:51:05.310 3 2:30.087 56.847 108 104 19

11:53:20.418 4 2:15.108 63.149 90 105 19

11:55:28.784 5 2:08.366 66.466 93 106 19

L1-14 - ANA MATA -
11:46:22.181 1 2:18.582 61.566 27 62 19

11:52:03.050 2 5:40.869 25.030 24 74 19

11:54:12.176 3 2:09.126 66.075 25 64 19

11:56:20.859 4 2:08.683 66.302 24 72 19

L1-19 - JORGE TALAVERA -
11:46:04.171 1 2:25.200 58.760 19 60 19

11:48:33.370 2 2:29.199 57.185 25 57 19

11:51:05.818 3 2:32.448 55.967 19 56 19

11:53:27.263 4 2:21.445 60.320 21 62 19

11:55:36.552 5 2:09.289 65.992 44 66 19

L1-08 - BRAD JANSKY -
11:45:39.536 1 2:15.782 62.836 25 52 19

11:47:52.940 2 2:13.404 63.956 14 52 19

11:50:02.744 3 2:09.804 65.730 14 53 19

11:52:13.074 4 2:10.330 65.465 23 50 19

11:54:26.662 5 2:13.588 63.868 11 56 19

11:56:36.955 6 2:10.293 65.483 15 55 19

L1-29 - JOHN LENNON -
11:49:12.762 1 2:12.676 64.307 58 95 19

L1-25 - ABRAHAM KIM -
11:46:03.622 1 2:25.731 58.546 122 112 19

11:48:31.203 2 2:27.581 57.812 89 110 19

11:50:54.882 3 2:23.679 59.382 105 107 19

11:53:08.127 4 2:13.245 64.032 101 108 19

11:55:22.521 5 2:14.394 63.485 99 111 19

L1-33 - WENHUA ZHANG -
11:48:30.318 1 2:23.677 59.383 22 55 19

11:50:50.006 2 2:19.688 61.079 21 56 19

11:53:05.721 3 2:15.715 62.867 19 54 19

11:55:21.119 4 2:15.398 63.014 19 56 19

11:57:35.282 5 2:14.163 63.594 20 54 19

L1-20 - BRANDON WU -
11:46:07.235 1 2:23.164 59.596 20 66 19

11:48:34.826 2 2:27.591 57.808 27 56 19



11:51:07.642 3 2:32.816 55.832 49 62 19

11:53:41.878 4 2:34.236 55.318 20 59 19

11:56:15.360 5 2:33.482 55.590 17 66 19

L1-23 - STEPHEN TSAO -
11:46:03.158 1 2:25.703 58.557 121 117 19

11:48:32.427 2 2:29.269 57.159 128 121 19

11:51:07.236 3 2:34.809 55.113 142 119 19

11:53:41.286 4 2:34.050 55.385 125 116 19

11:56:14.603 5 2:33.317 55.649 126 119 19

L1-13 - ROBENALD GALANG -
11:46:33.559 1 2:32.775 55.847 18 70 19

11:49:01.681 2 2:28.122 57.601 31 79 19

11:51:29.046 3 2:27.365 57.897 14 68 19

11:53:58.612 4 2:29.566 57.045 32 86 19

L1-10 - JEFF WONG -
11:46:00.886 1 2:30.370 56.740 28 52 19

11:48:30.266 2 2:29.380 57.116 48 60 19

11:51:06.449 3 2:36.183 54.628 43 57 19

11:53:39.428 4 2:32.979 55.772 51 58 19

11:56:12.640 5 2:33.212 55.688 29 53 19

L1-02 - KELVIN MOK -
11:47:07.240 1 2:38.418 53.858 90 101 19

11:49:40.103 2 2:32.863 55.815 107 104 19

11:52:14.540 3 2:34.437 55.246 100 100 19

11:54:46.862 4 2:32.322 56.013 109 103 19

11:57:18.959 5 2:32.097 56.096 91 100 19

Fastrack Riders
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